Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Slevin - (355451) - Calverton and Bingham SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.41
31.61
31.72
31.81
32.68
33.40
35.19
37.00
38.12
38.57
39.27
43.07

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.81
31.41
31.61
31.72
32.68
33.40
35.19
37.00
38.12
38.57

39.27
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

421
413
409
405
374
350
299
257
235
227
215
163

WA Pts

405
421
413
409
374
350
299
257
235
227

215

Round

F
H
H

-n

I I T I I I I T

Round

N

I I T T IT I I I T

Date

19/04/14
22/12/13
17/11/13
17/05/14
13/01/13
18/11/12
05/02/12
17/04/11
09/01/11
12/12/10
04/04/10
11/01/09

Date

17/05/14
19/04/14
22/12/113
17/11/13
13/01/13
18/11/12
05/02/12
17/04/11
09/01/11
12/12/10
04/04/10

Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet

Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014
City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Sprint Competition
Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee
The National Arena Swimming League B Final
City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet
Derbyshire Sprints

Derventio Excel Open 2010

City of Derby Open Meet

Meet

Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Sprint Competition
Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee
The National Arena Swimming League B Final
City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet
Derbyshire Sprints

Derventio Excel Open 2010

Venue

Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Swansea
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Swansea
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Club Swam Under

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Level

1

Level

1

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
43.07 163 H 11/01/09 City of Derby Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



