Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Slevin - (355451) - Calverton and Bingham SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.41	421	F	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Co Derby	1
31.61	413	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
31.72	409	Н	17/11/13	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
31.81	405	F	17/05/14	Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014	Swansea		1
32.68	374	Н	13/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
33.40	350	Н	18/11/12	Derbyshire ASA County Sprint Competition	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
35.19	299	Н	05/02/12	Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
37.00	257	Н	17/04/11	The National Arena Swimming League B Final	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
38.12	235	Н	09/01/11	City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
38.57	227	Н	12/12/10	Derbyshire Sprints	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
39.27	215	Н	04/04/10	Derventio Excel Open 2010	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
43.07	163	Н	11/01/09	City of Derby Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.81	405	F	17/05/14	Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014	Swansea		1
31.41	421	F	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Co Derby	1
31.61	413	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
31.72	409	Н	17/11/13	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
32.68	374	Н	13/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
33.40	350	Н	18/11/12	Derbyshire ASA County Sprint Competition	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
35.19	299	Н	05/02/12	Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
37.00	257	Н	17/04/11	The National Arena Swimming League B Final	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
38.12	235	Н	09/01/11	City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
38.57	227	Н	12/12/10	Derbyshire Sprints	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
39.27 opyright 2024	215 4	Н	04/04/10	Derventio Excel Open 2010	Sheffield	Co Derby Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM!

43.07 163 H 11/01/09 City of Derby Open Meet

pen Meet Sheffield Co Derby

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS